
 

 

2024 Akins Eagles Football Schedule 
 

   

Date  Day   Opponent  Location  Stadium  Time  

08/16/2024  Friday  Navarro Vikings (Scrimmage #1)  Home  Burger Stadium 6:30 pm  

08/23/2024  Friday  Leander Lions (Scrimmage #2)  Home  Burger Stadium 7:00 pm  

08/30/2024  Friday  Travis Rebels (Future Eagle Night)  Home  Burger Stadium 7:30 pm  

09/05/2024  Thursday  Cedar Creek Eagles  Away  Memorial Stadium 7:30 pm  

09/13/2024  Friday  Manor New Tech Titans  Away  New Tech Coliseum 7:00 pm  

09/19/2024  Thursday  Northeast Raiders  Away  Nelson Field 7:30 pm  

09/26/2024  Thursday  Dripping Springs Tigers  

(Teacher Appreciation Night) 

Home  Burger Stadium 7:30 pm  

10/03/2024  Thursday  Westlake Chaparrals  Away  Chaparral Stadium 7:30 pm  

10/11/2024   Bye Week     

10/18/2024  Friday  Austin High Maroons (Homecoming)  Home  Burger Stadium 7:30 pm  

10/24/2024  Thursday  Bowie Bulldogs (Pink Out Night)  Away  Burger Stadium 7:30 pm  

11/01/2024  Friday  Lake Travis Cavaliers (Senior Night)  Home  Burger Stadium 7:30 pm  

11/08/2024  Friday  Del Valle Cardinals  Away  Veterans Stadium 7:30 pm  

  


